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Position

Director Of Pharmacy
Pharmacist

Pharmacy Coordinator
Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem
Pharmacy Technician |

Pharmacy Technician IlI
Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem
Transport Services Associate
Pharmacist-Per Diem

Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem

Other Positions Held

Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy

Columbus Pharmacy

Total Wages

$213,341
$164,123
$71,194
$52,005
$51,961
$47,716
$40,090
$38,360
$34,961
$31,359
$28,202
$21,975
$7,617



