	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Pharmacy		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$213,341
2.	Pharmacist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$164,123
3.	Pharmacy Coordinator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$71,194
4.	Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$52,005
5.	Pharmacy Technician II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$51,961
6.	Pharmacy Technician II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$47,716
7.	Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$40,090
8.	Pharmacy Technician I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$38,360
9.	Pharmacy Technician III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$34,961
10.	Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$31,359
11.	Transport Services Associate		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$28,202
12.	Pharmacist-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$21,975
13.	Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$7,617